
6/25/2020 10:50:31 AM 

 
Bus:878 

 
8:52 am GARAGE MOSLEY BUS LOOP 
9:00 am ORIGIN HILAND PARK ELEMENTARY 
9:05 am START S HAWKS LANDING BLVD @ RED TAIL ST 
9:13 am STOP OAK RIDGE AVE @ AZALEA CIR  
 THE HAMMOCKS @ THE POOL 
9:19 am STOP 202 MOSLEY DR 
 
9:25 am STOP E 24TH PLZ @ N PALO ALTO AVE 
9:29 am STOP 24TH PLZ E @ MERCEDES AVE 
9:39 am STOP 2909/2911/2913 MINNESOTA AVE  
 PINNACLE AT HAMMOCK PL 
9:44 am STOP 201 E 25TH ST 
 
 PINEHURST APTS. 
9:49 am STOP E 24TH ST @ JASON DR 
 
9:52 am STOP E 24TH ST @ TIMBERS CROSSING 
9:56 am STOP E 24TH ST @ KIMBERLY DR 
9:59 am STOP KIMBERLY DR @ CARRIE LN 
10:07 am STOP E 39TH ST@CAMRYN'S CROSSING 
10:18 am STOP 2528 JOHNSON DR 
10:23 am STOP W PEACHTREE DR @ HAMMOCK SQUARE DR  
 HAMMOCK SQUARE CLUB HOUSE 
10:26 am (stop) W PEACHTREE DR No Intersection 
 
10:28 am STOP MOWAT SCHOOL RD & GERALO LN 
10:33 am STOP 2101 W HIGHWAY 390  
 THE RESERVE LEASING OFFICE 
10:38 am STOP W HIGHWAY 390 @ GREENBRIAR BLVD 
 
10:45 am STOP 924 BRADLEY CIR 
10:49 am STOP W 26TH ST @ KATIE MARIE LN 
10:53 am STOP W 26TH ST @ RAVENWOOD CT 
10:57 am STOP 306 FLOYD  DR 
11:01 am STOP PETTY DR @ ALEXANDER DR 
11:05 am STOP HIGHWAY 77 @ PALMETTO RIDGE WAY 
11:10 am STOP GYMNASTICS PLUS DRIVEWAY No Intersection 
11:14 am STOP BALDWIN ROWE APTS  
 INSIDE COMPOUND 
11:18 am STOP WOOD VALLEY RD @ EVANS DR 
 
11:24 am END E BALDWIN RD @ SYRACUSE AVE 
11:32 am GARAGE MOSLEY BUS LOOP 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


